ITINERARY FOR AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND.

Friday

14 Feb, 7.30 pm,

David Alston 0400 959678.

Saturday

Sunday
Tﬁesday

15 Feb, 10 am,

4 pm,
16 Feb, 9.30 am,
18 Feb, 7.30 pm,

Wednesday 19 Feb, 10 am,

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Wednesday 26 Feb

Thursday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

20 Feb, 10 am,

21 Feb

7.30
6.00 pm.
8.30
10.am
10 am,

22 Feb
23 Feb

27 Feb
1 March
2 March

3pm,
9.30 pm,
2 pm,
6.30 pm,
7.30 pm,

3 March
3 March
7 March
8 March

Church, Carterton.

Sunday

7 pm
9 March 10 am,
7 pm,

Wednesday 19 March 7 pm,

Friday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

21 March 7 pm,
23 March 10am,

7 pm,
24 March 7 pm,

25 March  7.30 pm,

Wednesday 26 March 7 pm,
Thursday 27 March

Monday

1 April

Living Hope Christian Fellowship, Blaxland. Phone Pr

Covenant Keepers,

Sydney Nepalese Fellowship Church, Bargo.
Living Hope Fellowship. Blaxland.

Deann's Home Group, Penrith.

Maureen & Yeresa's Home Group, Blaxland.
Koorong Bookstore Healing Meeting, Penrith.
Travel to Canberra.

Vision Christian Fellowship, Canberra,

New Life Christian Fellowship, Young.

Vision Christian Fellowship, Canberra.
Vision Christian Fellowship Church, Canberra.
Vision Christian Fellowship Ladies meeting.
Travel to Sydney.

Just Jesus Ministry, Claigate Public School.
New Horizons Community Church.

Sydney Nepalese Fellowship Church.

Full Gospel Men's Fellowship, Blacktown.

Pr Norms Home Group.

Fly to Wellington New Zealand.

9 am to 3 pm, Healing & Evangelism Seminar at St David's Union

Healing Service, St David's Union Church, Carterton.
Masterton Baptist Church.

St Davids Union Church, Carterton.

Opawa Baptist Church Christ Church.

Breakthrough Church, Rangiora,

Opawa Baptist Church.

Opawa Baptist Church

Women in Revival, St Lukes Church, Christ Church.
Full Gospel Businessmans Meeting, Christchurch.
Beckenham Baptist Church, Christ Church.

Home Group, Joy Johnson, Rangiora.

Fly Home.



